GOVERNING BODY MEETINGS 2025-26

HIGHFIELD PRIMARY SCHOOL

MEETING TYPE DATE TIME
AUTUMN TERM
Governing Body Tuesday 9 September 2025 5pm
Finance and Premises Tuesday 21 October 2025 S5pm
Staffing and Curriculum Tuesday 11 November 2025 S5pm
Governing Body Tuesday 25 November 2025 S5pm
SPRING TERM
Finance and Premises Monday 19 January 2026 5pm
Staffing and Curriculum Tuesday 10 March 2026 S5pm
Governing Body Tuesday 17 March 2026 5pm
SUMMER TERM
Finance and Premises Tuesday 19 May 2026 S5pm
Staffing and Curriculum Tuesday 16 June 2026 S5pm
Finance only Monday 13 July 2026 4.30pm

Governing Body

Monday 13 July 2026

5pm




